SSCSBAT54/A/C/SS8
1 / 4
SSC-V1.1 www.sscsemi.com Analog Future
 Absolute maximum rating @TA=25℃
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Reverse Voltage (DC) VR 30 V
Average Rectified Forward Current IFM 200 mA
Non-repetitive Peak Forward Surge Current @ t=8.3ms IFSM 600 mA

SSC-V1.1 www.sscsemi.com Analog Future
 Package Information
Ordering Information
Mechanical Data
SOT-523
Device Package Marking Qty per Reel Reel Size
SSCSBAT54S8 SOT-523 L1 3000 7 Inch
SSCSBAT54AS8 SOT-523 L2 3000 7 Inch
SSCSBAT54CS8 SOT-523 L3 3000 7 Inch
SSCSBAT54SS8 SOT-523 L4 3000 7 Inch
SSCSBAT54/A/C/SS8
4 / 4
SSC-V1.1 www.sscsemi.com Analog Future